
 
 
 
 
 

 

Spare parts list 
 

                                                       Handheld hydraulics 

 PAC P9 EU     
 

Valid from serial number Valid to serial number 
  

BGF000001 -  
  

    
 
 

                                                

www.cp.com 



 
PAC P 9 EU Spare parts list 
 
 
 
 
 

General information 

 
This spare parts list applies to the following: 

 
Part number Description 
1807008053 PAC P 9 EU 

 
 
Use only authorized parts. Any damage or malfunction caused by the use 
of unauthorized parts is not covered by Warranty or Product Liability.  
Any unauthorized use or copying of the contents or any part thereof is 
prohibited. This applies in particular to trademarks, model denominations, 
part numbers, and drawings. 

 
Instructions for use  
This spare parts list contains no safety regulations and is merely 
intended to assist in the ordering of spare parts.  
For information about operating, servicing, or repairing, the relevant 
Safety and operating instructions must be consulted at all costs.  
Please observe the safety instructions listed in the relevant Safety and 
operating instructions! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9800 1852 01



   

Contents

Spare parts list
   Frame and cowl   1

   Tank and chassi   3

   Engine and pump   5

   Valve block   7

   Cylinder   9

   Hoses and fittings   11



Spare parts list  Frame and cowl 

Parts Online PAC P9 EU s/n BGFXXXXXX -

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

1



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 3377800433 Frame 1

2 3377800442 Handle 1

3 3377800441 Hydraulic tank - chassis assembly 1

4 3377800438 Rear frame 1

5 0291111100 Lock nut 2

6 3371896101 Noise label LWA 101 DB 1

7 0211137103 Screw 2

8 3377800182 Edge trim 1

9 3371805507 Pipe plug plastic 2

10 0147136703 Screw 6

11 0300013031 Plain washer 10

Parts Online PAC P9 EU s/n BGFXXXXXX -

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

2



Spare parts list  Tank and chassi 

Parts Online PAC P9 EU s/n BGFXXXXXX -

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

3



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 3377005087 Edge protector 2

2 3377800443 Front panel - fixed 1

3 3377021510 Heat shield 1

4 3377000069 Seal 1

5 3377005612 Wheel 2

6 0215001073 Screw M6mmx20mm 4

7 0686371801 Plug, VSTI R 38 - ED 1

8 0291112815 Locknut 6

9 0661100026 Seal washer 1

10 3377800432 Hydraulic oil label 1

11 3377800444 Label PAC P9-EU 1

12 0147135803 Hex head screw M10x14mm, (.55".) 4

13 0215000376 Screw M6 x 12 mm 12

14 3377005067 Filter gauge, complete, Including clamp 1

15 3377005068 Oil cooler 1

16 3371897245 Label CE 1

17 3377021813 Rivet, Ø4.8 mm, Ø0.19 in. 3

18 3377021822 Filler cap 1

19 0266210800 Hexagon nut M6 8

20 0300027464 Washer DIN9021 8

21 0301232100 Plain washer(A) 6.4 x 12 x 1.6 22

22 3377000506 Seal 1

23 3377005072 Sight glass 1

24 3377000027 Cooler guard 1

25 3377800504 Plate clamping 1

26 3377104010 Washer 2

27 3377021155 Bracket 1

28 0300013031 Plain washer 2

29 3377000405 Damper 2

30 3377000404 Nipple 1

Parts Online PAC P9 EU s/n BGFXXXXXX -

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

4



Spare parts list  Engine and pump 

Parts Online PAC P9 EU s/n BGFXXXXXX -

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

5



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 3377005169 Coupling spider 1

2 0144329203 Screw 4

3 3377000792 Lock plate 2

4 3377000408 Spacer ring 1

5 0196116600 Screw M4 x 4 mm 1

6 0291112818 Nut 4

7 0196131900 SCREW 2

8 3377000568 Parallel key, 6.3 x 6.3 x 45 mm, 0.25 x 0.25 x 1.77 in. 1

9 3377005168 Engine half coupling 1

10 3377005170 Pump half coupling 1

11 3377000409 Engine 1

12 3377002581 Fan inlet ring 1

13 3377000030 Spacer 1

14 0301233500 Flat washer 8

15 0211132203 Head screw 4

16 0211132703 Hex socket screw 4

17 0291112820 Lock nut 4

18 0300013031 Plain washer 8

19 0211136503 Bolt 4

Parts Online PAC P9 EU s/n BGFXXXXXX -

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

6



Spare parts list  Valve block 

Parts Online PAC P9 EU s/n BGFXXXXXX -

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

7



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 3377000459 Handle, M6, Use LOCTITE® 243™ 1

2 3377800495 Hydraulic block complete 1

3 0291112818 Nut 3

4 3377004051 Cork gasket - Seal 1

5 3377004050 Clamp plate 1

Parts Online PAC P9 EU s/n BGFXXXXXX -

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

8



Spare parts list  Cylinder 

Parts Online PAC P9 EU s/n BGFXXXXXX -

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

9



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 3377050695 Hose POD, 1/8 in. BSP F - 1/8 in. BSP F 1

2 3377000205 Bracket 1

3 3377000425 Pipe holder 1

4 3377004774 POD Cylinder, complete 1

5 0211125103 Hex socket screw 2

6 0291110800 Locknut M6 2

7 0215000376 Screw M6 x 12 mm 2

8 3371896058 ID plate 1

9 3377005711 Hose clip 1

10 4700185996 Rivet 2.4x6 2

11 0301232100 Plain washer(A) 6.4 x 12 x 1.6 4

Parts Online PAC P9 EU s/n BGFXXXXXX -

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

10



Spare parts list  Hoses and fittings 

Parts Online PAC P9 EU s/n BGFXXXXXX -

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

11



Item Part No. Name Qty L

1 0603420019 Hex. nipple 1

2 0571002143 Hose nipple 1

3 0571002144 Angle coupling female 2

4 3377800175 Hose 1

5 3377800174 Hose 1

6 3377800176 Hose 1

7 0347405232 Hose bracket 4

8 3377003387 Pump plate 1

9 0661100027 Seal washer 3

10 3377001438 Fan 2

11 3377000488 Pump 1

12 3377000429 Cooler feed line 1

13 3377800177 Guage Hose 1

Parts Online PAC P9 EU s/n BGFXXXXXX -

Refer to the Parts Online web page for most up-to-date information. The printed information might be outdated.

12







 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2017-01 | No. 9800 1852 01  
© Copyright Construction Tools PC AB  


	Spare parts list
	Frame and cowl
	Tank and chassi
	Engine and pump
	Valve block
	Cylinder
	Hoses and fittings




